Division 4-G Girls 10-11 Results

Little Peoples Golf at Westview 2018

First Name
Mia

Lisa
Elyssa
Emree
Brooklyn
Sophia
Reese
Reese
Ava
Jessalyn
Page
Avery

Last Name
Melendez

Copeland
Abdullah
Cameron
Millard
Gold

Kite
Reinhardt
Hanneman
Young
Bowman
McLaughlin

City

Ann Arbor
Naperville
Hinsdale
Nevada
Chatsworth
Quincy
Columbia
St. Louis
Orono
Canton
Springfield
St. Louis

State 1stRd 2nd Rd Total

MI
IL
IL
MO
CA
IL
IL
MO
MN
MA
MO
MO

75
77
78
77
79
81
86
93
92
91
97
103

76
77
76
78
79
81
81
88
92
93
95
94

151
154
154
155
158
162
167
181
184
184
192
197

RESULTS
First

Tie Second
Tie Second
Fourth

Fifth

Sixth



